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ARENA GRAND PRIX PUCHAR POLSKI 
Warszawa, 6. - 7.4.2019

Najlepsza zawodniczka st. klasyczny

Dziewcząt, 14 lat

1.  STAWICKA, Julia 05 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 1175 2
2.  BAŁDA, Aleksandra 05 MKS Piaseczno 1128 2
3.  PIECHOWICZ, Karolina 05 KS Płetwal Szczytno 1125 2
4.  JASTRZĄBEK, Nadia 05 UKS Siódemka Gdynia 1089 2
5.  KRASZEWSKA, Martyna 05 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 1050 2
6.  SZPACZYŃSKA, Liliana 05 Malborskie WOPR 1027 2
7.  ROZBICKA, Kinga 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 976 2
8.  PAWLIK, Natalia 05 St. Lok. SALOS Cortile Kielce 969 2
9.  KOŁAKOWSKA, Weronika 05 MKS Piaseczno 950 2

10.  PARADOWSKA, Julia 05 UKS ,,Victoria Józefów'' 884 2
11.  KOWAL, Magdalena 05 MUKS Wodnik Łask 848 2
12.  PABISIAK, Helena 05 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 746 2
13.  SMOLEŃ, Patrycja 05 BOSiR Brzesko 670 2
14.  MAREK, Amelia 05 BOSiR Brzesko 609 1
15.  URBAŃSKA, Patrycja 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 501 1
16.  GRZEBIELUCH, Maja 05 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 470 1
17.  WRÓBEL, Karolina 05 MKS Piaseczno 403 1
18.  GRZEGORCZYK, Maja 05 UKS MOS Ełk 397 1
19.  GAWLIKOWSKA, Olga 05 MUKS Wodnik Łask 252 1

Dziewcząt, 15 lat

1.  OFMAN, Julia 04 Starachowicki Klub Pływacki BA 1226 2
2.  MALEC, Klaudia 04 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 1217 2
3.  STRZĄDAŁA, Karolina 04 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1135 2
4.  BEDNARZ, Julia 04 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 1130 2
5.  PAĆKO, Maja 04 St. KF KS ,,Fenix'' Ożarów Maz 1055 2
6.  HAR, Zofia 04 MKS Piaseczno 1040 2
7.  GOMUŁKA, Natalia 04 UKS 190 Łódź 999 2
8.  WOŚ, Weronika 04 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 957 2
9.  WRONA, Magdalena 04 MKS Jedynka Łódź 915 2

10.  JANUSZKO, Patrycja 04 IKS Konstancin 881 2
11.  SZEWCZYK, Nina 04 UKS ,,Victoria Józefów'' 446 1
12.  NOWAK, Oliwia 04 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 426 1
13.  BRACH, Oliwia 04 BOSiR Brzesko 418 1
14.  BIDNIK, Wiktoria 04 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 415 1
15.  ROMANIUK, Matylda 04 UKS WAWER Warszawa 340 1
16.  MOSZCZYŃSKA, Julia 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 336 1

Dziewcząt, 16 lat

1.  HERBREDER, Gabriela 03 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 1308 2
2.  OBAJTEK, Aleksandra 03 AZS AWF Warszawa 1197 2
3.  OLECH, Cecylia 03 UKS 48 Warszawa 1073 2
4.  WALCZAK, Oliwia 03 MKP Szczecin 1052 2
5.  KOZIŃSKA, Anna 03 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 976 2
6.  KAMIŃSKA, Inga 03 Sinnet Club 909 2
7.  AUGUŚCIAK, Magdalena 03 UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszków 820 2
8.  SZWABIŃSKA, Adrianna 03 UKP ,,TORPEDA'' Oleśnica 577 1
9.  STERNICZUK, Weronika 03 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 472 1

10.  SKIBCZAK, Paulina 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 433 1
11.  GORZEŃ, Marta 03 Uks Cityzen 292 1
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Kobiet, 17 - 18 lat

1.  RUTKOWSKA, Agnieszka 01 TP Skalar Słupsk 1354 2
2.  SKOWROŃSKA, Wiktoria 01 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 1351 2
3.  PRZYBYSZ, Olga 01 UKS ''ORKA'' Lubań 1297 2
4.  PRUSIK, Kamila 02 MKP Szczecin 1118 2
5.  ZIENTARSKA, Karolina 02 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1105 2
6.  KRYPA, Oliwia 02 UKS Manta Warszawa Włochy 1077 2
7.  JASIORSKA, Aleksandra 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 986 2
8.  SZYMKOWIAK, Aleksandra 02 MKS Swim Academy Termy Jakuba 887 2
9.  KRYPA, Marta 02 UKS Manta Warszawa Włochy 532 1

Kobiet, Open

1.  WIKIEŁ, Angelika 98 SP ,,Narew'' w Ostrołęce 1399 2
2.  RUTKOWSKA, Agnieszka 01 TP Skalar Słupsk 1354 2
3.  SKOWROŃSKA, Wiktoria 01 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 1351 2
4.  HERBREDER, Gabriela 03 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 1308 2
5.  PRZYBYSZ, Olga 01 UKS ''ORKA'' Lubań 1297 2
6.  OFMAN, Julia 04 Starachowicki Klub Pływacki BA 1226 2
7.  MALEC, Klaudia 04 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 1217 2
8.  OBAJTEK, Aleksandra 03 AZS AWF Warszawa 1197 2
9.  STAWICKA, Julia 05 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 1175 2

10.  STRZĄDAŁA, Karolina 04 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1135 2
11.  BEDNARZ, Julia 04 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 1130 2
12.  BAŁDA, Aleksandra 05 MKS Piaseczno 1128 2
13.  PIECHOWICZ, Karolina 05 KS Płetwal Szczytno 1125 2
14.  KISIEL, Gabriela 00 MKP Szczecin 1122 2
15.  PRUSIK, Kamila 02 MKP Szczecin 1118 2
16.  ZIENTARSKA, Karolina 02 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1105 2
17.  JASTRZĄBEK, Nadia 05 UKS Siódemka Gdynia 1089 2
18.  KRYPA, Oliwia 02 UKS Manta Warszawa Włochy 1077 2
19.  OLECH, Cecylia 03 UKS 48 Warszawa 1073 2
20.  PAĆKO, Maja 04 St. KF KS ,,Fenix'' Ożarów Maz 1055 2
21.  WALCZAK, Oliwia 03 MKP Szczecin 1052 2
22.  KRASZEWSKA, Martyna 05 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 1050 2
23.  HAR, Zofia 04 MKS Piaseczno 1040 2
24.  TOMASZEK, Aleksandra 00 MKS Polonia Warszawa 1034 2
25.  SZPACZYŃSKA, Liliana 05 Malborskie WOPR 1027 2
26.  GOMUŁKA, Natalia 04 UKS 190 Łódź 999 2
27.  JASIORSKA, Aleksandra 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 986 2
28.  KOZIŃSKA, Anna 03 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 976 2

ROZBICKA, Kinga 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 976 2
30.  PAWLIK, Natalia 05 St. Lok. SALOS Cortile Kielce 969 2
31.  WOŚ, Weronika 04 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 957 2
32.  KOŁAKOWSKA, Weronika 05 MKS Piaseczno 950 2
33.  WRONA, Magdalena 04 MKS Jedynka Łódź 915 2
34.  KAMIŃSKA, Inga 03 Sinnet Club 909 2
35.  SZYMKOWIAK, Aleksandra 02 MKS Swim Academy Termy Jakuba 887 2
36.  PARADOWSKA, Julia 05 UKS ,,Victoria Józefów'' 884 2
37.  JANUSZKO, Patrycja 04 IKS Konstancin 881 2
38.  KOWAL, Magdalena 05 MUKS Wodnik Łask 848 2
39.  AUGUŚCIAK, Magdalena 03 UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszków 820 2
40.  PABISIAK, Helena 05 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 746 2
41.  SMOLEŃ, Patrycja 05 BOSiR Brzesko 670 2
42.  MAREK, Amelia 05 BOSiR Brzesko 609 1
43.  ROGOWSKA, Katarzyna 00 MKP Szczecin 586 1
44.  FRYCKOWSKA, Natalia 99 MKP Szczecin 581 1
45.  SZWABIŃSKA, Adrianna 03 UKP ,,TORPEDA'' Oleśnica 577 1
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46.  KRYPA, Marta 02 UKS Manta Warszawa Włochy 532 1
47.  URBAŃSKA, Patrycja 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 501 1
48.  STERNICZUK, Weronika 03 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 472 1
49.  GRZEBIELUCH, Maja 05 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 470 1
50.  SZEWCZYK, Nina 04 UKS ,,Victoria Józefów'' 446 1
51.  SKIBCZAK, Paulina 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 433 1
52.  NOWAK, Oliwia 04 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 426 1
53.  BRACH, Oliwia 04 BOSiR Brzesko 418 1
54.  BIDNIK, Wiktoria 04 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 415 1
55.  WRÓBEL, Karolina 05 MKS Piaseczno 403 1
56.  GRZEGORCZYK, Maja 05 UKS MOS Ełk 397 1
57.  ROMANIUK, Matylda 04 UKS WAWER Warszawa 340 1
58.  MOSZCZYŃSKA, Julia 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 336 1
59.  GORZEŃ, Marta 03 Uks Cityzen 292 1
60.  GAWLIKOWSKA, Olga 05 MUKS Wodnik Łask 252 1


